1
Series 600
Accessories
1.74 Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice.
General
These accessories are a range of devices for completing a pneumatic circuit. These valves, with their
special functions, are inserted between two valves, between a valve and a cylinder, or following a cylin-
der.

-5°C +70°C mm. 2
Flow control valve G1/8" - ultrasensitive
Ordering code
6.01.18/f
f
FUNCTION
4 = Unidirectional
5 = Bidirectional
Weight gr. 100
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Orifice
size
Filtered air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C mm. 3
Flow control valve G1/8" - ultrasensitive with lock nut
Ordering code
6.01.18/f
f
FUNCTION
6 = Unidirectional
7 = Bidirectional
Weight gr. 105
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Orifice
size
Filtered air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C mm. 3
Flow control valve G1/8"
Ordering code
6.01.f
f
FUNCTION
18N = Unidirectional
18NE = Unidir. economic vers.
18/1N = Bidirectional
18/1NE = Bidir. economic vers.
Weight gr. 50
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Orifice
size
Filtered air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C mm. 4
PneumaxCatalogo 2012 Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 77  Thursday, June 27, 2013  2:12 PM
1
Serie 600 Accessories
M5 - G1"
1.78 Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Flow control valve G1/4" -  compact type - unidirectional
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Flow control valve G1/4"

-5°C +70°C mm. 12
Flow control valve G3/4"  - unidirectional
Ordering code
6.01.34
Weight gr. 500
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Orifice
size
Filtered air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C mm. 12
PneumaxCatalogo 2012 Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 78  Thursday, June 27, 2013  2:12 PM
1
Accessories
M5 - G1"
Serie 600
1.79Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Quick exhaust valve - M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G1/2"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Quick exhaust valve in line - M5 - M7 - G1/8"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Exhaust flow control - M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G1/2"
Quick exhaust valve - M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.02.i
i
CONNECTION
05 = M5
18 = G 1/8"
14 =G 1/4"
12 = G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C
Quick exhaust valve in line - M5 - M7 - G1/8"
Ordering code
6.02.i.c.L
i
CONNECTION (IN)
M5 = M5
03 = tube Ø3
04 = tube Ø4
06 = tube Ø6
c
CONNECTION (OUT)
M5 = M5
M7 = M7
18 = G1/8"
04 = tube Ø4
06 = tube Ø6
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C
Exhaust flow control - M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.03.i
i
CONNECTION
05 = M5
18 = G 1/8"
14 =G 1/4"
12 = G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C
PneumaxCatalogo 2012 Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 79  Thursday, June 27, 2013  2:12 PM
1
Serie 600 Accessories
M5 - G1"
1.80 Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Shuttle valve "OR" - M5 - G1/8" - G1/4"
AccessoriesM5 - G 1"Serie 600_GB_2012_AccessoriAccessories - M5 - G 1"Shuttle valve "OR" - T=4
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Serie 600_GB_2012_AccessoriAccessories - M5 - G1"Shuttle valve "AND" - M5 - G1/8"
Shuttle valve "OR" - M5 - G1/8" - G1/4"
Ordering code
6.04.i
i
CONNECTION
05 = M5
18 = G 1/8"
14 =G 1/4"
Weight "see table"
Operational

-5°C +70°C 105 Nl/min mm. 2,5 Fitting T=4
Silencers steel wool - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.05.i
i
CONNECTION
18 = G 1/8"
14 =G 1/4"
38 =G 3/8"
12 = G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C
Silencers brass  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2" - G3/4" - G1"
Ordering code
6.06.i
i
CONNECTION
05 = M5
18 = G 1/8"
14 =G 1/4"
38 = G 3/8"
12 = G 1/2"
34 = G 3/4"
01 = G 1"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C
PneumaxCatalogo 2012 Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 81  Thursday, June 27, 2013  2:12 PM
1
Serie 600 Accessories
M5 - G1"
1.82 Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
AccessoriesM5 - G1"G 1/8" compact check valves
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Check valves  M5 - G/18" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Manifold 4 ports  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
G 1/8" compact check valves
Ordering code
6.07.18.g
g
SEALS
R = NBR
VR = FPM
Weight gr. 50
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Flow rate 6 bar
at ∆p=1
Filtered air
Min.
2,5 bar Max.
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C 100 Nl/min
Check valves  M5 - G/18" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.07.t
t
POPPET
05 = NBR - M5
18 = NBR - G 1/8"
14 = NBR - G 1/4"
38 = NBR - G 3/8"
12 = NBR - G 1/2"
18V = FPM - G 1/8"
14V = FPM - G 1/4"
38V = FPM - G 3/8"
12V = FPM - G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered and
lubricated air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C (+150°C
Manifold 4 ports  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.08.c/4
c
CONNECTION
05 = M5
18 = G 1/8"
14 = G 1/4"
38 = G 3/8"
12 = G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered air 20 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C
PneumaxCatalogo 2012 Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 82  Thursday, June 27, 2013  2:12 PM
1
Accessories
M5 - G1"
Serie 600
1.83Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Manifold 10 ports  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Block valve G1/4"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Block valve G1/2"
Manifold 10 ports  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.08.c/8
c
CONNECTION
05 = M5
18 = G 1/8"
14 = G 1/4"
38 = G 3/8"
12 = G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational

AccessoriesM5 - G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
Economizer G1/8" - G1/4"
Ordering code
6.11.c
c
CONNECTION
18 = G 1/8"
14 = G 1/4"
Weight gr. 85
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Pressure
range
Operating
Temperature
Flow rate from port 2 to 1
at 6 bar with ∆p=1
Orifice
size
Filtered and
lubricated air 10 bar 0 - 5,5 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C 860 Nl/min mm. 6
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
Ordering code
6.10.18.18/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
Ordering code
6.10.18.25/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
PneumaxCatalogo 2012 Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 84  Thursday, June 27, 2013  2:12 PM
1
Accessories
M5 - G1"
Serie 600
1.85Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
Ordering code
6.10.18.26/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
Ordering code
6.10.18.30/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
Ordering code
6.10.18.32/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
PneumaxCatalogo 2012 Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 85  Thursday, June 27, 2013  2:12 PM
1
Serie 600 Accessories
M5 - G1"
1.86 Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
Ordering code
6.10.18.35/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
Ordering code
6.10.14.20/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
Ordering code
6.10.14.25/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
PneumaxCatalogo 2012 Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 86  Thursday, June 27, 2013  2:12 PM
1
Accessories
M5 - G1"
Serie 600
1.87Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
AccessoriesM5 - G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
Ordering code
6.10.14.30/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
Ordering code
6.10.14.35/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
Ordering code
6.10.14.45/n
n
* N. OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
PneumaxCatalogo 2012 Capitolo1_GB_Accessori.book  Page 87  Thursday, June 27, 2013  2:12 PM
1
Serie 600 Accessories M5 - G 1"
Spry valvole
1.88 Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice
Accessories M5 - G 1"Spry valvoleSerie 600_GB_2012_AccessoriAccessories M5 - G 1" - Spry valvoleSpry valves
Spry valves